
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
t0-0t-2024

Compensation amount received from Insurance Companies/Opposite Parties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite pafi Amount in

INR.

87s12022
101412022
78212021
2L90120L6

26L3120t8
s2412023
20301202L

SUKUNI MARAK

Lalita Medhi

Abbas Ali

Pannalal Nayak
Ankumoni Baruah

JATIN DAS

CHAMPAK DEKA

JAHANGIR ALAM

MS

Go Digit

United India
United India
United India
New India
New India
New India

1300000
3500000

475000
1000000
2478000

161587
300000
350000

NB: Subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal
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